
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
83 

880 
54 
30 
56 

186 
107 
85 
82 
6 

42 

Name 
Meikon Kawakami 

Gustavo Manso 

Felipe Macan 

Felipe Gonçalves 

Julio Fortunato 

Felipe Comerlatto 

Edson Bueno 

Gustavo Gão 

Henrique Aniceto 

Peterson Pet 

Victor Villaverde 

Equipe 
TEAM BRASIL 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

TEXX PSBK 

SPORT PLUS RACING 

SPORT PLUS RACING 

BMW MOTORRAD 

DFG 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

BMW MOTORRAD  

CERCIARI RACING 

Moto 
BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

BMW S1000 - RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000 - RR 

BMW S1000-RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

EVO 

Sub Class Overall BestTm 
1:37.765 

1:38.431 

1:39.422 

1:39.904 

1:40.230 

1:40.389 

1:40.690 

1:42.067 

1:45.105 

1:45.532 

1:52.986 

Diff 

0.666 

1.657 

2.139 

2.465 

2.624 

2.925 

4.302 

7.340 

7.767 

15.221 

Gap 

0.666 

0.991 

0.482 

0.326 

0.159 

0.301 

1.377 

3.038 

0.427 

7.454 

In Session 
4o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

4o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

2o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

4o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

4o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

4o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

4o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

4o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

3o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 

2o Treino Livre - SBK PRO/EVO 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2025 
 SuperBike Pro/Evo 1000cc 

Consolidado 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 


